
Central Valley Classic  VB

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 REED 00:10:32.23 79

2 TUWE 00:10:32.05 85

3 PORT 00:10:47.21 144

4 PIVL 00:10:53.04 165

5 MTWH 00:11:04.81 177

6 CARU 00:11:04.53 190

7 INDE 00:11:09.64 196

8 KERM 00:11:19.05 230

9 MADR 00:11:24.94 244

10 SIPA 00:11:36.96 288

11 SHAF 00:11:43.73 311

12 SOBA 00:11:49.53 327

13 TUUN 00:11:55.26 337

14 WSHG 00:11:56.60 340

15 STRA 00:12:01.85 365

16 FARM 00:12:23.68 367

17 PA 00:12:07.00 393

18 GOWE 00:12:12.51 397

19 RIBA 00:12:26.09 443

20 CHOW 00:12:50.32 486

21 SCCA 00:13:34.09 507

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

JGRZ 00:10:21.36 4

DINU 00:11:49.90 4

SIER 00:12:43.55 4

CECH 00:14:27.26 4

KING 00:12:43.83 3

HOVR 00:13:21.69 3

EDIS 00:09:58.74 2

SUNN 00:10:26.59 2

SNGW 00:11:44.38 2

LIMR 00:11:43.73 2

EXET 00:12:22.14 2

KICH 00:12:06.52 1
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Central Valley Classic  VB

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 REED 00:10:32.23 6 79

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 105 Brett Mitchell 00:10:04.01 5

2 10 104 Yeshua Ramos 00:10:16.88 6

3 15 102 Joshua Alcaraz 00:10:30.10 9

4 32 103 Moses Quevedo 00:10:51.47 24

5 45 106 Luke Mitchell 00:10:58.71 35

6 64 107 Joel Mendoza 00:11:22.31 (52)

2 TUWE 00:10:32.05 6 85

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 166 Julian Valdivia 00:09:59.89 3

2 6 165 Jose Segura 00:10:03.43 4

3 19 162 Manuel Gonzales 00:10:37.31 13

4 23 164 Osvaldo Segoviano 00:10:41.25 16

5 60 161 Diego Agredano 00:11:18.38 49

6 87 167 Heyner Salado 00:11:52.60 (71)

3 PORT 00:10:47.21 7 144

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 96 Alesandro Escarzaga 00:09:51.58 2

2 18 97 Rodolfo Gomez 00:10:37.27 12

3 49 100 Isaac Moreno 00:11:02.75 39

4 56 99 Heriberto Martinez 00:11:12.11 45

5 57 101 Pablo Ruiz 00:11:12.36 46

6 70 95 Peter Aguilar 00:11:32.43 (58)

7 150 98 Messiah Jimenez 00:14:07.88 (121)

4 PIVL 00:10:53.04 7 165

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 94 Juan Santiago 00:09:43.34 1

2 33 89 Elias Diaz 00:10:53.70 25

3 42 88 Aidan Burke 00:10:56.69 32

4 65 93 Benjamin Ortiz-Tiburcio 00:11:25.56 53

5 66 90 Uriel Hernandez 00:11:25.92 54

6 69 91 Marcos Lazaro 00:11:32.08 (57)

7 71 92 Uriel Mariscal-Carmona 00:11:33.40 (59)

5 MTWH 00:11:04.81 7 177

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 85 Emmanuel Santacruz 00:10:31.35 10

2 31 82 Ruben Regalado 00:10:50.89 23

3 34 86 Joshua Santacruz 00:10:53.92 26

4 51 84 Noah Sanchez 00:11:05.29 41

5 96 81 Erik Regalado 00:12:02.61 77

6 121 83 Jonathan Saavedra 00:12:44.18 (97)

7 122 80 Isreal Cano 00:12:44.63 (98)

6 CARU 00:11:04.53 5 190

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 24 2 Enrique Loredo 00:10:42.95 17

2 43 5 Moses Pulido 00:10:56.86 33

3 53 1 Santiago Govea 00:11:10.90 43

4 58 3 Ricardo Manriquez 00:11:12.39 47
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5 62 4 Henry Montoya 00:11:19.58 50

7 INDE 00:11:09.64 7 196

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 52 Jaden Tungate 00:10:19.42 7

2 25 49 Jacob Quezada 00:10:44.37 18

3 37 50 Aaron Ramirez 00:10:54.88 28

4 83 48 Sisu Latu 00:11:51.35 68

5 92 53 Gilberto Villa 00:11:58.20 75

6 108 51 Coleman Silvas 00:12:23.38 (87)

7 142 47 David Gutierrez 00:13:25.76 (115)

8 KERM 00:11:19.05 7 230

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 27 63 Cade Salsedo 00:10:45.57 19

2 38 65 Edgar Garcia 00:10:55.00 29

3 67 62 Manuel Ramirez 00:11:28.99 55

4 74 60 Dominick Martinez 00:11:37.21 60

5 82 61 Maddox Melgoza 00:11:48.45 67

6 84 64 Xavier Alonso Velasquez 00:11:51.74 (69)

7 88 59 Alejandro Delgado 00:11:52.91 (72)

9 MADR 00:11:24.94 7 244

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 21 74 Gabriel Hernandez 00:10:37.81 14

2 46 73 Luke Flores 00:11:01.11 36

3 47 75 Carlos Lazaro-Lopez 00:11:01.28 37

4 59 77 Angel Saavedra 00:11:12.98 48

5 135 76 Robert Rivera 00:13:11.54 109

6 152 72 Brian Angeles 00:14:15.17 (123)

7 165 78 Samuel Stansbury 00:18:20.86 (131)

10 SIPA 00:11:36.96 7 288

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 22 133 Jacob Hernandez 00:10:40.63 15

2 44 129 Caleb Chaney 00:10:58.06 34

3 76 128 Eric Barboza 00:11:37.97 62

4 89 132 Talon Covarrubais 00:11:53.30 73

5 129 131 Davian Contreras 00:12:54.84 104

6 138 130 Mason Comaites 00:13:18.60 (112)

7 149 134 Omar Lopez 00:13:57.85 (120)

11 SHAF 00:11:43.73 7 311

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 117 George Cevallos 00:10:33.47 11

2 52 121 Hugo Ortega 00:11:08.79 42

3 101 118 Alan Fierro Gomez 00:12:06.31 82

4 104 119 Adrian Lomeli Castillo 00:12:13.75 84

5 115 116 Juan Jose Cervantes 00:12:36.32 92

6 118 120 Aaron Neufeld 00:12:41.32 (95)

7 130 122 Henry Wiebe 00:12:58.06 (105)

12 SOBA 00:11:49.53 5 327

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 29 137 Angel Martinez 00:10:47.96 21

2 79 135 Daniel Cuevas 00:11:44.19 64

3 80 139 Rodrigo Segobia 00:11:46.18 65

4 100 138 Adrian Rodriguez 00:12:05.75 81
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5 120 136 Jose Herrera 00:12:43.57 96

13 TUUN 00:11:55.26 5 337

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 154 Eric Camacho 00:10:21.06 8

2 68 156 Angel Garcia 00:11:30.38 56

3 77 158 Raul Osuna 00:11:38.11 63

4 117 157 Landon Koeppe 00:12:40.47 94

5 143 160 Enrique Rivera 00:13:26.28 116

14 WSHG 00:11:56.60 6 340

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 28 169 Anthony Fierro 00:10:47.42 20

2 50 168 Gerardo Bibian 00:11:04.73 40

3 81 170 Isai Gutierrez 00:11:48.08 66

4 131 171 Aiden Levato 00:12:59.15 106

5 133 172 Matt Lozano 00:13:03.62 108

6 136 173 Josh Ochoa 00:13:11.80 (110)

15 STRA 00:12:01.85 5 365

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 41 144 Aaron Whitney 00:10:55.54 31

2 63 143 Jesus Medrano 00:11:22.03 51

3 99 142 Alexy Gonzalez 00:12:04.97 80

4 110 141 Gabriel Figueroa 00:12:25.02 89

5 140 140 Francisco Delgado 00:13:21.71 114

16 FARM 00:12:23.68 5 367

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 30 33 Gonzalo Vazquez 00:10:50.30 22

2 48 29 Reyes Contreras 00:11:01.32 38

3 75 30 Daniel Julian Campos 00:11:37.58 61

4 151 32 Adiel Ramirez 00:14:13.60 122

5 153 31 Alberto Pantoja 00:14:15.61 124

17 PA 00:12:07.00 7 393

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 54 180 Demetrio Alvarado 00:11:11.40 44

2 98 174 Erik Cortez 00:12:04.87 79

3 103 179 Mark Pimentel 00:12:07.30 83

4 107 176 Santos Ibarra-Ibarra 00:12:22.45 86

5 125 175 Juan Cruz 00:12:48.95 101

6 126 178 jose Morales-Martinez 00:12:49.16 (102)

7 147 177 Landon Martinez 00:13:49.08 (119)

18 GOWE 00:12:12.51 6 397

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 36 36 Ryan Herrera 00:10:54.48 27

2 94 37 Christopher Lua 00:12:00.04 76

3 112 34 Isaiah Aguila 00:12:29.16 91

4 124 39 David Ruiz 00:12:45.81 100

5 128 38 Pedro Ornelas 00:12:53.07 103

6 132 35 Aaron Estrada 00:13:02.27 (107)

19 RIBA 00:12:26.09 8 443

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 97 112 David Ten Fingers 00:12:03.13 78

2 106 113 Fabian Vigil-Villagomez 00:12:18.13 85
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3 109 109 Juan Armenta 00:12:24.68 88

4 116 111 Adrian Montoya 00:12:39.68 93

5 123 108 Jose Alvarez 00:12:44.81 99

6 145 110 Harveer Aulakh 00:13:31.23 (117)

7 156 742 Adrian Avendano 00:14:28.65 (127)

20 CHOW 00:12:50.32 7 486

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 85 14 Luis (chito) Casillas-Torres 00:11:51.88 70

2 90 16 Giovanny Gomez 00:11:54.81 74

3 137 17 Andrew Reyes 00:13:17.30 111

4 139 18 Thomas Soliz 00:13:19.38 113

5 146 13 Ashton Barberi 00:13:48.22 118

6 154 15 Isaac Chavez 00:14:24.76 (125)

7 155 19 Logan Walls 00:14:25.10 (126)

21 SCCA 00:13:34.09 5 507

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 40 149 Raymond Martin 00:10:55.42 30

2 111 147 Isaac Espinoza 00:12:27.12 90

3 157 148 Noah Fridlund 00:14:31.52 128

4 161 146 Damian Diaz Moreno 00:14:56.21 129

5 162 151 Ryan Ruiz 00:15:00.17 130
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 0 25 Aidan Ransom SR 00:09:37.27 EDIS

2 1 94 Juan Santiago SR 00:09:43.34 PIVL

3 0 56 Drake Murrill JR 00:09:49.86 JGRZ

4 2 96 Alesandro Escarzaga SR 00:09:51.58 PORT

5 3 166 Julian Valdivia SR 00:09:59.89 TUWE

6 4 165 Jose Segura SO 00:10:03.43 TUWE

7 5 105 Brett Mitchell JR 00:10:04.01 REED

8 0 54 Mandeep Bhatti JR 00:10:06.39 JGRZ

9 0 153 Ivan Barranco SR 00:10:15.61 SUNN

10 6 104 Yeshua Ramos SR 00:10:16.88 REED

11 0 55 Zelalem Teffra SR 00:10:17.25 JGRZ

12 7 52 Jaden Tungate SR 00:10:19.42 INDE

13 0 24 Ben Cruz JR 00:10:20.22 EDIS

14 8 154 Eric Camacho SR 00:10:21.06 TUUN

15 9 102 Joshua Alcaraz SO 00:10:30.10 REED

16 10 85 Emmanuel Santacruz SR 00:10:31.35 MTWH

17 11 117 George Cevallos SO 00:10:33.47 SHAF

18 12 97 Rodolfo Gomez SO 00:10:37.27 PORT

19 13 162 Manuel Gonzales JR 00:10:37.31 TUWE

20 0 152 Chris Barranco JR 00:10:37.58 SUNN

21 14 74 Gabriel Hernandez SR 00:10:37.81 MADR

22 15 133 Jacob Hernandez SR 00:10:40.63 SIPA

23 16 164 Osvaldo Segoviano JR 00:10:41.25 TUWE

24 17 2 Enrique Loredo SR 00:10:42.95 CARU

25 18 49 Jacob Quezada JR 00:10:44.37 INDE

26 0 114 John Archuleta JR 00:10:45.31 SNGW

27 19 63 Cade Salsedo SR 00:10:45.57 KERM

28 20 169 Anthony Fierro JR 00:10:47.42 WSHG

29 21 137 Angel Martinez SO 00:10:47.96 SOBA

30 22 33 Gonzalo Vazquez SR 00:10:50.30 FARM

31 23 82 Ruben Regalado SR 00:10:50.89 MTWH

32 24 103 Moses Quevedo SO 00:10:51.47 REED

33 25 89 Elias Diaz SO 00:10:53.70 PIVL

34 26 86 Joshua Santacruz SO 00:10:53.92 MTWH

35 0 23 Felipe Suarez JR 00:10:54.39 DINU

36 27 36 Ryan Herrera JR 00:10:54.48 GOWE

37 28 50 Aaron Ramirez SR 00:10:54.88 INDE

38 29 65 Edgar Garcia SR 00:10:55.00 KERM

39 0 20 Adolfo Collado SR 00:10:55.21 DINU

40 30 149 Raymond Martin FR 00:10:55.42 SCCA

41 31 144 Aaron Whitney SR 00:10:55.54 STRA

42 32 88 Aidan Burke JR 00:10:56.69 PIVL

43 33 5 Moses Pulido SR 00:10:56.86 CARU

44 34 129 Caleb Chaney SR 00:10:58.06 SIPA

45 35 106 Luke Mitchell SO 00:10:58.71 REED

46 36 73 Luke Flores JR 00:11:01.11 MADR

47 37 75 Carlos Lazaro-Lopez SR 00:11:01.28 MADR

48 38 29 Reyes Contreras SR 00:11:01.32 FARM

49 39 100 Isaac Moreno SR 00:11:02.75 PORT

50 40 168 Gerardo Bibian SR 00:11:04.73 WSHG

51 41 84 Noah Sanchez SO 00:11:05.29 MTWH
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52 42 121 Hugo Ortega JR 00:11:08.79 SHAF

53 43 1 Santiago Govea JR 00:11:10.90 CARU

54 44 180 Demetrio Alvarado JR 00:11:11.40 PA

55 0 57 Landon Rivera SR 00:11:11.93 JGRZ

56 45 99 Heriberto Martinez SO 00:11:12.11 PORT

57 46 101 Pablo Ruiz JR 00:11:12.36 PORT

58 47 3 Ricardo Manriquez SR 00:11:12.39 CARU

59 48 77 Angel Saavedra SR 00:11:12.98 MADR

60 49 161 Diego Agredano SO 00:11:18.38 TUWE

61 0 126 Zachariah Schumacher JR 00:11:18.77 SIER

62 50 4 Henry Montoya JR 00:11:19.58 CARU

63 51 143 Jesus Medrano SR 00:11:22.03 STRA

64 (52) 107 Joel Mendoza SO 00:11:22.31 REED

65 53 93 Benjamin Ortiz-Tiburcio JR 00:11:25.56 PIVL

66 54 90 Uriel Hernandez JR 00:11:25.92 PIVL

67 55 62 Manuel Ramirez SO 00:11:28.99 KERM

68 56 156 Angel Garcia JR 00:11:30.38 TUUN

69 (57) 91 Marcos Lazaro SO 00:11:32.08 PIVL

70 (58) 95 Peter Aguilar JR 00:11:32.43 PORT

71 (59) 92 Uriel Mariscal-Carmona JR 00:11:33.40 PIVL

72 0 71 Miguelangel Gonzalez JR 00:11:35.20 LIMR

73 0 67 Brenden Quiroz JR 00:11:35.65 KING

74 60 60 Dominick Martinez JR 00:11:37.21 KERM

75 61 30 Daniel Julian Campos JR 00:11:37.58 FARM

76 62 128 Eric Barboza JR 00:11:37.97 SIPA

77 63 158 Raul Osuna JR 00:11:38.11 TUUN

78 0 28 Jeffrey Perry JR 00:11:39.79 EXET

79 64 135 Daniel Cuevas JR 00:11:44.19 SOBA

80 65 139 Rodrigo Segobia SR 00:11:46.18 SOBA

81 66 170 Isai Gutierrez SR 00:11:48.08 WSHG

82 67 61 Maddox Melgoza SO 00:11:48.45 KERM

83 68 48 Sisu Latu SR 00:11:51.35 INDE

84 (69) 64 Xavier Alonso Velasquez SR 00:11:51.74 KERM

85 70 14 Luis (chito) Casillas-Torres JR 00:11:51.88 CHOW

86 0 70 Tim Caldon SO 00:11:52.26 LIMR

87 (71) 167 Heyner Salado SO 00:11:52.60 TUWE

88 (72) 59 Alejandro Delgado FR 00:11:52.91 KERM

89 73 132 Talon Covarrubais SO 00:11:53.30 SIPA

90 74 16 Giovanny Gomez SO 00:11:54.81 CHOW

91 0 69 Nolan Smith JR 00:11:57.07 KING

92 75 53 Gilberto Villa JR 00:11:58.20 INDE

93 0 10 Hernan Lopez SR 00:11:59.68 CECH

94 76 37 Christopher Lua SR 00:12:00.04 GOWE

95 0 22 Brayan Gutierrez JR 00:12:01.03 DINU

96 77 81 Erik Regalado JR 00:12:02.61 MTWH

97 78 112 David Ten Fingers JR 00:12:03.13 RIBA

98 79 174 Erik Cortez FR 00:12:04.87 PA

99 80 142 Alexy Gonzalez SR 00:12:04.97 STRA

100 81 138 Adrian Rodriguez JR 00:12:05.75 SOBA

101 82 118 Alan Fierro Gomez JR 00:12:06.31 SHAF

102 0 66 Kenny Bridgford SR 00:12:06.52 KICH

103 83 179 Mark Pimentel FR 00:12:07.30 PA

104 84 119 Adrian Lomeli Castillo SR 00:12:13.75 SHAF

105 0 123 C-Jay Bender JR 00:12:15.81 SIER
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106 85 113 Fabian Vigil-Villagomez SR 00:12:18.13 RIBA

107 86 176 Santos Ibarra-Ibarra JR 00:12:22.45 PA

108 (87) 51 Coleman Silvas SR 00:12:23.38 INDE

109 88 109 Juan Armenta SR 00:12:24.68 RIBA

110 89 141 Gabriel Figueroa SR 00:12:25.02 STRA

111 90 147 Isaac Espinoza JR 00:12:27.12 SCCA

112 91 34 Isaiah Aguila JR 00:12:29.16 GOWE

113 0 44 Jose Quintana SR 00:12:29.43 HOVR

114 0 12 Krish Rana FR 00:12:32.56 CECH

115 92 116 Juan Jose Cervantes SO 00:12:36.32 SHAF

116 93 111 Adrian Montoya SR 00:12:39.68 RIBA

117 94 157 Landon Koeppe JR 00:12:40.47 TUUN

118 (95) 120 Aaron Neufeld SO 00:12:41.32 SHAF

119 0 115 Angelo Ward JR 00:12:43.45 SNGW

120 96 136 Jose Herrera SR 00:12:43.57 SOBA

121 (97) 83 Jonathan Saavedra SO 00:12:44.18 MTWH

122 (98) 80 Isreal Cano JR 00:12:44.63 MTWH

123 99 108 Jose Alvarez SR 00:12:44.81 RIBA

124 100 39 David Ruiz JR 00:12:45.81 GOWE

125 101 175 Juan Cruz JR 00:12:48.95 PA

126 (102) 178 jose Morales-Martinez SO 00:12:49.16 PA

127 0 42 Juan Herrera FR 00:12:52.98 HOVR

128 103 38 Pedro Ornelas JR 00:12:53.07 GOWE

129 104 131 Davian Contreras JR 00:12:54.84 SIPA

130 (105) 122 Henry Wiebe FR 00:12:58.06 SHAF

131 106 171 Aiden Levato JR 00:12:59.15 WSHG

132 (107) 35 Aaron Estrada SR 00:13:02.27 GOWE

133 108 172 Matt Lozano JR 00:13:03.62 WSHG

134 0 26 Elijah Bailey SR 00:13:04.49 EXET

135 109 76 Robert Rivera SO 00:13:11.54 MADR

136 (110) 173 Josh Ochoa SR 00:13:11.80 WSHG

137 111 17 Andrew Reyes SR 00:13:17.30 CHOW

138 (112) 130 Mason Comaites SR 00:13:18.60 SIPA

139 113 18 Thomas Soliz JR 00:13:19.38 CHOW

140 114 140 Francisco Delgado SR 00:13:21.71 STRA

141 0 127 Thomas Sindt JR 00:13:23.26 SIER

142 (115) 47 David Gutierrez JR 00:13:25.76 INDE

143 116 160 Enrique Rivera SR 00:13:26.28 TUUN

144 0 21 Adrian Diaz SR 00:13:28.98 DINU

145 (117) 110 Harveer Aulakh SR 00:13:31.23 RIBA

146 118 13 Ashton Barberi SR 00:13:48.22 CHOW

147 (119) 177 Landon Martinez JR 00:13:49.08 PA

148 0 124 Michael Cooper JR 00:13:56.37 SIER

149 (120) 134 Omar Lopez SR 00:13:57.85 SIPA

150 (121) 98 Messiah Jimenez SR 00:14:07.88 PORT

151 122 32 Adiel Ramirez SR 00:14:13.60 FARM

152 (123) 72 Brian Angeles SR 00:14:15.17 MADR

153 124 31 Alberto Pantoja SR 00:14:15.61 FARM

154 (125) 15 Isaac Chavez FR 00:14:24.76 CHOW

155 (126) 19 Logan Walls FR 00:14:25.10 CHOW

156 (127) 742 Adrian Avendano SR 00:14:28.65 RIBA

157 128 148 Noah Fridlund SR 00:14:31.52 SCCA

158 0 741 Max Jimenez SR 00:14:36.04 RIBA

159 0 68 Ivan Castillo Vicencio JR 00:14:38.77 KING
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160 0 41 Angel Cervantez JR 00:14:42.68 HOVR

161 129 146 Damian Diaz Moreno SO 00:14:56.21 SCCA

162 130 151 Ryan Ruiz JR 00:15:00.17 SCCA

163 0 8 Julian Lagusand JR 00:15:46.89 CECH

164 0 11 Robert Macias FR 00:17:29.92 CECH

165 (131) 78 Samuel Stansbury SO 00:18:20.86 MADR
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